Product: Used For: Mounting: Power: #of Axes:
Power Chassis 3E Size Amplifiers Stand Alone or Panel Mount Up to 80 VDC @ 25 A Up to Nine
The LDP-Sx is a small footprint open frame power chassis for use with low voltage (80 Volts or less) edge
mount style amplifiers. Available in two, four, six and nine axis versions, the LDP Series chassis includes
an unregulated Bus Voltage supply, and pre-wired connections for amplifier inputs and outputs. Available
options include a regulated Bias Supply (±12VDC @ 500mA) / Shunt Regulator card (10A peak, 3A RMS
@ 60 Volts), and Inductor Assemblies for use with low-inductance motors. All components are housed
within the footprint of the chassis, with the exception of the four axis version, which requires an external

3 Phase Inductor Assembly ACC-C2B
Document CD-001-0022-A01
Ordering Information:
Product Order Number
LDP-S2-x/25 2 Slot Power Chassis WS-900-0001
LDP-S4-x/25 4 Slot Power Chassis WS-900-0002
LDP-S6-x/25 6 Slot Power Chassis WS-900-0003
LDP-S9-x/25 9 Slot Power Chassis WS-900-0004
ACC-C1A Bias Supply/Shunt Reg WS-011-0010
ACC-C2B 3 Phase Inductor Assy. WS-011-0011